
Fallen Trooper Memorial Run - 5K Overall - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Craig Ball             M4049          1/8    8:01       24:53
2     Brenda Herron          F4049         1/11    8:19       25:50
3     Sebastian Fitzpatrick  M2029          1/2    8:38       26:50
4     Daniel Roening         M5059          1/4    8:40       26:55
5     Tom Sattler            M4049          2/8    8:49       27:22
6     Amy Wilson             F3039         1/12    8:56       27:43
7     Jed Wilson             M3039          1/7    8:56       27:43
8     Bryan Dalton           M3039          2/7    9:03       28:06
9     Boone Meyer            M0119          1/9    9:03       28:07
10    Cody Herron            M0119          2/9    9:03       28:07
11    Kevin Del Grande       M4049          3/8    9:04       28:08
12    Mike Blank             M4049          4/8    9:04       28:09
13    Christina Skipper      F2029         1/12    9:16       28:46
14    Chris Fleck            M4049          5/8    9:21       29:00
15    Mark Higbee            M4049          6/8    9:29       29:26
16    Sam Higbee             M0119          3/9    9:29       29:27
17    Rebecca Peterson       F2029         2/12    9:33       29:39
18    James Meyer            M5059          2/4    9:43       30:10
19    Krista McIntosh        F3039         2/12    9:49       30:29
20    Kealy Boyd             F0119          1/5    9:57       30:53
21    Tanner Helt            M3039          3/7   10:08       31:27
22    Diana Lott             F5059          1/8   10:08       31:28
23    Sarah Grabner          F2029         3/12   10:35       32:51
24    Bridget Casler         F4049         2/11   10:37       32:58
25    Andy Casler            M3039          4/7   10:37       32:59
26    Heather McLain         F3039         3/12   11:18       35:06
27    Elizabeth Kuhn         F3039         4/12   11:36       36:02
28    Mike Dingeman          M4049          7/8   11:47       36:34
29    Patrick Dingeman       M0119          4/9   11:47       36:35
30    Donna Ligon            F4049         3/11   11:53       36:55
31    Steven Powers          M3039          5/7   11:59       37:14
32    Trista Cornelius       F4049         4/11   12:00       37:14
33    Maureen Bedell         F5059          2/8   12:07       37:39
34    Amy Bertrand           F3039         5/12   12:09       37:45
35    Kelli Vesper           F4049         5/11   12:13       37:58
36    Sonya Huskey           F3039         6/12   13:04       40:35
37    Patrick Huskey         M3039          6/7   13:05       40:38
38    Danica Hedin           F2029         4/12   13:20       41:24
39    Julian Hedin           M2029          2/2   13:20       41:25
40    Kristi Minto           F5059          3/8   13:38       42:21
41    Lisa Henderson         F5059          4/8   13:40       42:26
42    Kavan Boyd             M0119          5/9   14:10       44:00
43    Jewel McLain           F5059          5/8   14:16       44:20
44    Linda Reid             F6099          1/4   14:18       44:23
45    Jalen Nemeth           M0119          6/9   14:45       45:48
46    Jay Johnson            M5059          3/4   15:13       47:17
47    Kimberly Ledda         F2029         5/12   15:33       48:19
48    Tammy Duvall           F2029         6/12   15:34       48:20
49    Jennifer Tennant       F2029         7/12   15:43       48:49
50    Barb Lyons             F6099          2/4   15:43       48:50
51    Sarah Mason            F0119          2/5   16:09       50:11
52    Coleby Darras          M0119          7/9   16:20       50:44
53    Mary Tennant           F5059          6/8   16:21       50:46
54    Rebecca Tennant        F2029         8/12   16:21       50:47
55    Caitlyn Killion        F0119          3/5   16:27       51:06
56    Megan Moody            F0119          4/5   16:28       51:08
57    Jackie Sparks          F3039         7/12   16:28       51:10
58    Stephanie Stafford     F4049         6/11   16:28       51:10
59    Becky Plum             F6099          3/4   16:47       52:08
60    Peggy Fuller           F5059          7/8   16:47       52:08
61    Sherry Fitch           F4049         7/11   17:17       53:40
62    Linda Hanson           F4049         8/11   17:29       54:19
63    Michael Hanson         M5059          4/4   17:29       54:19
64    Debra Aguilar          F3039         8/12   17:46       55:10
65    Matthew Higbee         M0119          8/9   17:52       55:29
66    James Reeher           M4049          8/8   17:58       55:48
67    Kimberly Reeher        F4049         9/11   17:59       55:51
68    Bill Lyons             M6099          1/2   17:59       55:52
69    Melaine Higbee         F4049        10/11   18:05       56:08
70    Giz Higbee             F0119          5/5   18:05       56:09
71    Amy Cucurillo          F2029         9/12   18:10       56:27
72    Sarah Schinnerer       F2029        10/12   18:11       56:28
73    Matt Higbee            M0119          9/9   18:12       56:33
74    Melaney Moisan         F6099          4/4   18:19       56:52
75    Amy Fellis             F2029        11/12   18:39       57:56
76    Rachel Crawford        F3039         9/12   18:39       57:57
77    Janet Trapold          F5059          8/8   18:41       58:00
78    Jessica Caldwell       F2029        12/12   20:42     1:04:18
79    Michael Caldwell       M6099          2/2   20:43     1:04:21
80    Jennifer Darras        F3039        10/12   20:44     1:04:22
81    Boe Darras             M3039          7/7   20:44     1:04:24
82    Chris Wellert          F3039        11/12   21:30     1:06:48
83    Debra Bridges          F4049        11/11   22:02     1:08:25
84    Brittany Klein         F3039        12/12   22:02     1:08:26
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